Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 239
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Birns
Telecommunications
Inc. (143008024)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

United Data
Technologies, Inc.
(143020605)

(BEN)

Machne
Shalva
(17014517)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

The School
Board Of
Broward
County, FL.
(127743)

NY

MD

MD

MD

FL

2099081096

2099037339

2099037370

2099037379

2099087158

IC

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

DR1:The Category Two
budget for BEN
17014517 - Machne
Shalva is $521,158.32.
You...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
Patterson Park Public
Charter School has...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
Patterson Park Public
Charter School has...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2099087158.014 was
modified from Switch
t...

$105,999.03

$2,218,095.00

$5,794,210.77

$914,994.83

$643,918.96

$105,999.03

$2,218,095.00

$5,794,210.77

$914,994.83

$643,918.96
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