## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 239
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Birns Telecommunications Inc. (143008024)	Machne Shalva (17014517)	NY	2099081096	IC	Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 17014517 - Machne Shalva is \$521,158.32. You	\$105,999.03	\$105,999.03
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Baltimore City School District (126376)	MD	2099037339	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, Patterson Park Public Charter School has	\$2,218,095.00	\$2,218,095.00
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Baltimore City School District (126376)	MD	2099037370	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,794,210.77	\$5,794,210.77
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Baltimore City School District (126376)	MD	2099037379	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, Patterson Park Public Charter School has	\$914,994.83	\$914,994.83
United Data Technologies, Inc. (143020605)	The School Board Of Broward County, Fl. (127743)	FL	2099087158	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2099087158.014 was modified from Switch t	\$643,918.96	\$643,918.96



Source: E-<u>rate</u> Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, February 04th, 2025 at 08:50 AM CST